AETNA ROOFING
-CORPORATION

INVOICE # 21973

DATE: 11/20/2023

TO: Penn Delco School District
2821 Concord Road
Aston, PA 19014

PROJECT: Parkside Elementary School

PO# 22002411
AETNA JOB # 23-0024 TERMS: Net 30 Days
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM: $ 633,436.00
NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS: $0
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE: $ 633,436.00
TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE: $ 633,436.00

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: § 570,092.40

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 63,343.60

- BALANCE TO-FINISH INCLUDING-RETFAINAGE: $ 0.00 ——- e -

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - WATERPROOFING - SHEETMETAL
1320 East State Street | Trenton, NJ 08609 | PH 609.586.3666 | FX 609.587.5708 | www.aetnaroofing.com




- JPBAUCD SIY} JBPUN JOJOBAUOY 10 JSUMO 8u} Jo slybu Aue o} soipnfeud
noypm ale Jusiwied Jo souejdasde pue JuswAed ‘9ouenss| "UidIay PaWeU 10j0BNU0D
au 01 Auo sigeAed s1 @31411H3D INNOWY UL “algeobau Jou si sjeoysa) siyL

19p10 abueyd Ag SAONVYHO L3IAN

(- paYIBd JUNOWE BY) LJIM LLIOJLOD O} pabueys ale Jey} J94S Uojenuguo) auy) uo pue uogesljddy

AT FAAL L

STVIOL
e 8 YIuoLL sil) panolidde |ejop
1031IHDYY TBUMQ A Sqjuold

snoinaid ul pancidde sabueyo [ejop

S1y} uo saunby Jfe [eniu) * paljdde JUNOLWE SY) WY SIBLP POYIKS) JUNOWe 4 UojeUE|dXs PayoelY) SNOILLONA3d SNOLLIAaY AHYNNNS H3CH0 IONVHD
g d3idiLd30 INNOWY 00°0$ (9 auy sse| ¢ auy)
IOVYNIVLIY ONIANTONI "HSINI4 OL IONVIVE 6
- gdI411L430 INNOWY 8y} jo JuswiAed o} papiua
S J0JOBAUOY) B} PUE * SJUSLIND0Q JOBAUOD SU] UM 8OUBPIODDE Ul S| O JO Ajifenb —— - .
al) * pajesipus se passaifoid Sey 310\ dY) Jol[eq pue UOHeWLIo ‘SBpajmou S J0aNyoLY am Eve’e9s _ ANC LAV INFHND '8
B JO 158G BU} 0} Jey} JOUMQ SU} 0] SaLIHSD 198]iLoly 8y} ‘uoyesiidde oy Buisudwiod — . .
EJEp U} pUE SUONBAISSJO S}IS-UO U0 Paseq ‘ SJusLUNnoo( 10BJU0Y 8U) YIm SOUepIodde U| 0v'260°0,58 LNIWAYA MO STUVOIHI FM Wﬂ%_m,a\domn_ﬂwﬁm MMM.MW y
ININAVC HO4 A1VOIdiLEaD S. 103 1IHOYUVY
. uoissiuwo)) A (12104 G 2UI7 SS9 ¥ 2UI)
79680205 # Wwo) |E101 G dUIT SS9 ¥ 3Ur]
siar MO J0 SIBIS ‘oHand ARION :saudxg yoissiwwiod AN 00'9EYCE9% FOVNIVLIIY SS37 J3INAV3 TVLIOL 9
JUHM 00N — onand AiejoN - (198US UoHENURLCY UO | SUWN|OD
TSGLUOSANS PUB WIOMS 00°0% [elo 10 qg + e 2ui) abeuielay [BloL
19013 1J0 AunoD (192yg UONENLRUOD U0 4 UWN|OD)
Aasiaf ma :Jo 9318 00°0% {ELIS1B PBICIS 4O %0004
(398Yg uopenuyuoD Lo J + @ UWN|OD)
518 00°0% Mo peieidwod Jo % 0008
<€ “g ‘ IT-==a JOVNIVLIY G
uoeiodion) Buyooy eujsy ‘HOLOVHINOD 00°9ev'€E9$ 31va 01 A3d01S ANV 82LF1dNOD TVLIOL v
*SNp MOU 1 LUIBJSY UMOLS JuswAed JUsLIND Jey} PUe ‘JeumQ 8y} Woly peajeoal sjustuAed 00'9ey'€€9% (¢ + 1 8un) 31VQ OL NS LOVALNOD '€
puE panssi aJam JuslWAe Jo} S8Yeoyila)) snoiald Yoiym Joj oA Joj Joyenuod ayi A 00°0$ s1aplQ 28ueyn Ag abueyd JoN 7
pied Usaq SABY SJUNOWE ||e Jey} * SJUSWNJ0Q JOBIL0D 8U) YliMm S8OUBPICOJE L) PoIajdwiod 00°957'S£9$ NNS LOYSINOD TYNIOO “b
uaaq sey Juswiked 1o} uonediiddy siy) A PaIoAoD IO BU) J81j8q pue uoijeuLIojul
* abpajmouy S JOJOBJUOD BU} JO 1S9 dUj) O} JeU) SBYILIS J0)0BUOD paubisiepun ay) : INFWAVd J04 NOILLYIINddy S.40L0VALNOD
1120022 -0 Joeu0D
D ) 60980 PN 'NCLINIHL
D £€202/¢¢/e 1 31va LOVHINOD R Pl )V 13341S J1VIS 1Sy 0Zel Jopenuo)
VIA uoneiodion Buiyooy 2ulay wiol
HOLOVHINOD [ ] +200-6z ON 103ro¥d 71061 Vd ‘UoIsY
1OFLIHONY [ ] £202/02/LL -31vd IOIOANI G106l Vd ‘opISHed Buipiing uonensIuwpyY
H3INMO [X] €20z/0¢/LL -0l AOI3d PEOY MBINSBI0 I8 Z pE0 pIOdU0D 28T
10} uoRNgLIsi( £0000° :ON NOILLVOI'lddV Jo0YDS "Walg IpISHIE Jodfoid 1oUISIC 100UDS Oojeq Uusd oL

IN3IINAVd HO4 FIVOIdILAE3T i

"NOILVIIddV



000 000 00°9c¥°cE9 000 000 00'9¢1'SE9 00°9¢v°c€9 slejoL
00°00} | 00°009°9 00°009°‘9 00°009'9 azIIgo-2 @ ‘peofumod| 0L
00°001} | 00°00€°0S!L 00°00€°051 00°00€°0S1 Jiedaypuonziolsey - £ J00d| 6
00°001 | 0000581 00°006°g} 00700581 3doog uopeIISeY - 6 00| 8
00°001 | 00006 00°00.°6 00°00.°6 adoog nedsy - G Jood| £
00700} | 0000.'GE 00°00.'Ge 00°00.°GE 2doog uon2I0IESY - ¥ J00M | 9
00°001 | 0070002 00°00.02 0000202 2d00g L0)EI0IS3Y - £ JOON | §
00°00} | 0070588t 0070588t 0070588l 2doos uopei0IseY - Z JOod | ¥
00°00} | 00°981°60¢ 00981 '60¢ 00'981°'60¢ 2doog ucii2ICISSY - | JOOM| €
00°001 | 00°006°CS 00°006°2S 00°006°2S 2doog seday - Jood|
00°00} | 00°000°LL 00°000°LL 007000t} drjegpeoTozIgoON| L
poued ,
ysiuig ajeq of sjeusiep ST SHOM unowy
aouejegqg o] dwon palI0)S puy paiois paje|dwo) pojedwon Joenuo) MOM JO uoiduosa( wa}|
obeureioy aoueeqg % paieidwo) Apussaigd MIOM Alsnoinald elo}
sabed z o Z afed 1ie1eQ [O0UDS “WialT episyiad / $Z00-cg  109loid
£202/0¢/11L 0L pousd
£202/02/LL -S¥eq 8dloAu]

€J6L7 -BoloAy|

133Hs NOILVANILNOD




